VALVES
VR-ED 02/2017 - ENG 1
HANDBOOK
Ed. 2017
VALVES
VALVES
VR-ED 02/2017 - ENG 65
          CHAPTER 12

(1)
-40 +150 -40 +50 Art. 4.3
3113W/3 3/8" 1,5
3113W/4 1/2" 1,8
3113W/5 5/8" 3,3
3113W/6 3/4" 5,0
3132W/2
–
1/4" – 0,5
0,04
45
(1)
-40 +150 -40 +50 Art. 4.3
3132W/3 3/8" –
1,5
3132W/M10 – 10
3132W/M12 – 12
1,8
3132W/4 1/2" –
3132W/5 5/8" 16 3,3
3132W/M18 – 18
5,03132W/6 3/4" –
3132W/7 7/8" 22
3133W/2
–
1/4" – 0,5
0,30
45
(1)
-40 +150 -40 +50 Art. 4.3
3133W/3 3/8" –
1,5
3133W/M10 – 10
3133W/M12 – 12
1,8
3133W/4 1/2" –
3133W/5 5/8" 16 3,3
3133W/M18 – 18
5,03133W/6 3/4" –
3133W/7 7/8" 22
(1) : MWP = 600 psi according to UL approval Continued
VALVES